
Male 8 & Under  100 Free
1  1:34.96 Alexander Argeros 8 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 8 & Under  50 Back
1    48.02 Alexander Argeros 8 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 8 & Under  50 Breast
1    51.49 Alexander Argeros 8 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 9-9 100 Free
1  1:31.68 Luca Kim 9 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 9-9 50 Back
1    44.37 Luca Kim 9 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 9-9 50 Breast
1    53.33 Luca Kim 9 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 50 Free
1    35.34 Marcus Krahe 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    35.94 Eric Lyubman 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    43.63 Zak Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 100 Free
1  1:20.50 Marcus Krahe 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:25.45 Eric Lyubman 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:40.90 Zak Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 50 Back
1    38.58 Marcus Krahe 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 50 Breast
1    44.02 Aarez Funaro 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:02.87 Zak Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 100 Breast
1  1:37.21 Aarez Funaro 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 50 Fly
1    40.78 Eric Lyubman 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 10-10 100 Fly
1  1:38.53 Aarez Funaro 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 50 Free
1    35.16 Tyler Khassanov 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    36.63 Evan Kaplan 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    38.03 Emet Park 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    42.00 Alex Khodosh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 100 Free
1  1:14.83 Spyros Argeros 11 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:15.87 Elijah Kim 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:17.38 Tyler Khassanov 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:18.01 Jd Hughes 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:24.33 Emet Park 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:29.37 Dylan Nagler 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 200 Free
1  2:41.95 Spyros Argeros 11 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 50 Back
1    48.22 Emet Park 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    49.28 Dylan Nagler 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 100 Back
1  1:25.94 Jd Hughes 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 50 Breast
1    45.34 Evan Kaplan 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    54.40 Alex Khodosh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 100 Breast
1  1:34.25 Elijah Kim 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:36.60 Evan Kaplan 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:39.82 Jd Hughes 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 50 Fly
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1    35.71 Elijah Kim 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    42.28 Tyler Khassanov 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    57.25 Alex Khodosh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 11-11 100 Fly
1  1:22.95 Spyros Argeros 11 JCCT 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 50 Free
1    31.08 Kieran Lee 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    40.38 Brendan Sullivan 12 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 100 Free
1  1:08.13 Kieran Lee 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 200 Free
1  2:26.08 Kieran Lee 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:43.56 Aidan Song 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 50 Back
1    46.51 Brendan Sullivan 12 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 50 Breast
1    53.42 Brendan Sullivan 12 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 100 Breast
1  1:35.46 Aidan Song 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 12-12 50 Fly
1    39.76 Aidan Song 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 50 Free
1    30.03 Maddox Murphy 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    30.07 Cooper Lee 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    30.32 Ellis Tritter 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    36.33 Leron Bharak 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    43.34 Jp Martinko 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    50.62 David Zilberman 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 100 Free
1  1:05.25 Alexander Primavera 13 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:07.68 Cooper Lee 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:10.38 Ellis Tritter 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:12.39 Eren Aydin 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:12.45 Maddox Murphy 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:22.90 Leron Bharak 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7  1:40.47 Jp Martinko 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 200 Free
1  2:21.53 Alexander Primavera 13 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 100 Back
1  1:24.96 Daniel Sichtnik 13 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:31.71 Maddox Murphy 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 100 Breast
1  1:20.21 Alexander Primavera 13 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:20.50 Ellis Tritter 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:25.25 Cooper Lee 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:28.64 Daniel Sichtnik 13 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:35.52 Eren Aydin 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 13-13 200 IM
1  2:50.06 Daniel Sichtnik 13 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 50 Free
1    25.43 Kai Funaro 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    26.20 Yitao Wang 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    26.46 Zachary Pestrikov 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    28.95 Paolo Maselli 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    30.57 Ron Lyubman 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 100 Free
1    56.66 Kai Funaro 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    58.51 Zachary Pestrikov 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    58.56 Yitao Wang 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:03.59 Paolo Maselli 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:07.25 Ron Lyubman 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:08.00 Nicky Kolesnikov 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet



Male 14-14 200 Free
1  2:11.13 Kevin Jiang 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:19.15 Ron Lyubman 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:26.81 Nicky Kolesnikov 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:29.07 Jayden Thomas 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  2:31.39 Vicente Velasquez 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 100 Back
1  1:03.96 Aidan Lee 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:05.70 Zachary Pestrikov 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:07.46 Kevin Jiang 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 200 Back
1  2:42.88 Nicky Kolesnikov 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 100 Breast
1  1:13.37 Yitao Wang 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:14.53 Aidan Lee 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:23.81 Paolo Maselli 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 100 Fly
1  1:05.06 Kai Funaro 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:06.81 Kevin Jiang 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:22.32 Vicente Velasquez 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 14-14 200 IM
1  2:24.97 Aidan Lee 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:58.84 Vicente Velasquez 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 50 Free
1    25.89 Mike Finley 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    26.75 Rj Gatto 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    27.21 Christian Skaff 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    27.26 Jay Pae 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    29.02 Antony Pfaffle 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    30.70 Tyler Iorizzo 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 100 Free
1    57.63 Daijin Dorsey-Reyes 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    58.60 Michael Mahedy 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:00.41 Rj Gatto 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:00.45 Kevin Euyoque 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:02.69 Christian Skaff 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:08.34 Tyler Iorizzo 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 200 Free
1  2:00.27 Daijin Dorsey-Reyes 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:00.48 Michael Mahedy 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:02.33 Gareth Chaston 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:05.20 Mike Finley 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  2:07.52 Jay Pae 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  2:09.44 Kevin Euyoque 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7  2:16.32 Elijah DeCasseres 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
8  2:17.66 Antony Pfaffle 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
9  2:22.26 Tyler Iorizzo 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 100 Back
1  1:05.63 Sam Lyubman 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:09.46 Michael Mahedy 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:15.28 Elijah DeCasseres 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 200 Back
1  2:26.31 Kevin Euyoque 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 100 Breast
1  1:22.00 Vincent Mattone 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 200 Breast
1  2:38.76 Mike Finley 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:43.38 Sam Lyubman 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 100 Fly
1    58.81 Sam Lyubman 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:02.32 Daijin Dorsey-Reyes 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:03.85 Rj Gatto 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet



4  1:08.75 Vincent Mattone 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:11.89 Elijah DeCasseres 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 15-16 200 IM
1  2:20.06 Geoffrey Guindine 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:39.76 Vincent Mattone 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 50 Free
1    25.72 Tyler Marzano 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    25.88 Elijah Kratchman 17 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    25.94 Will Gordinier 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    27.70 Anthony Gurrieri 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    28.19 Miki Mui 17 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 100 Free
1    57.46 Alex Rose 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    57.83 Will Gordinier 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    58.33 Tyler Marzano 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:00.53 Miki Mui 17 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:01.82 Kikko Kayadjanian 17 NYCC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:02.03 Anthony Gurrieri 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 200 Free
1  2:09.59 Kikko Kayadjanian 17 NYCC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:16.70 Dan Juricic 17 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 100 Back
1  1:04.22 Alex Rose 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:04.83 Elijah Kratchman 17 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 100 Breast
1  1:09.52 Miki Mui 17 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:13.70 John Kim 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:17.01 Elijah Kratchman 17 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:18.06 Will Gordinier 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:19.72 Kikko Kayadjanian 17 NYCC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:20.77 Arty Abrams 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7  1:21.33 Anthony Gurrieri 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 100 Fly
1    59.50 Alex Rose 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:01.75 John Kim 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:05.57 Dan Juricic 17 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:09.33 Arty Abrams 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:09.57 Tyler Marzano 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Male 17-18 200 IM
1  2:31.07 Arty Abrams 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
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